Legends

4 Corners Regional 2026
Who's Attending for Main Match

Friday, January 16, 2026

24062
113737
92434
92803
82744
104823
32438
10411
96420
114261
91559
96012
108649
95327
95844
113824
113908
24196
111797
113820
73487
22531
75515
113823
22890
18830
86559
90754
113803
96419
107924
107951
41004
114876
35070
91827
87360
110205
90266
114741
113822
108604
31383
35071
48312
80589
57101
104984

Alias

Addie Rose

Aldo Carnage
Anita Gunn
Autumn Blaze
Bella Coola
Black Fire Opal Annie
Capt. Jim Midnight
CD Tom

Charity Rose Lee
Cool Hand Luke
Curly Bill Jones
Darlin Darla
Dixon Creek
Dusty Garnet
Fiddler Grey
Freckles Sure Shot
Gaucho Kid
Hawkeye Kid
Headshot Hanna
Hot Mama

Juan Bad Hombre
Jubal O. Sackett
Judge Gardner
Lady Bug Rose
Lead Finger
Lefty Jo

Lt. Rusty Colt
Marshal Kane
Mesquite Jenkins
Mexican Rob
Miss Minnie
Navy Davey

Ol #4

Ol' Salty Sailor
Piedra Kidd
Rattlesnake Slim
Robyn Davault
Rotten Irv

Rusty Razor
Rusty Redridge
Shalako Slim
Shotgun Will
Spades

Stumble Leena
Swedish Cowboy
Tex Message
Utah Slim
Wooden Nichols

Total Attending:

State

Arizona
Utah

Utah
Arizona
California
Arizona
lowa
Washington
Arizona
Arizona
New Mexico
Arizona
New Mexico
Utah

Utah
Arizona
Utah
Connecticut
New York
Arizona
Utah

Utah
Colorado
Arizona
Arizona
Colorado
Utah
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Utah
Arizona
Arizona
Utah
Colorado
Arizona
Arizona
Utah

Utah

Utah
Arizona
Utah
Colorado
Colorado
New Mexico
Colorado
Utah

Utah

48



